### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

### Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
	10/07/2013	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Ratsiva, Inc.
Street Address:	13190 SW 68th Parkway
Internal Address:	Suite 200
City:	Portland
State/Country:	OREGON
Postal Code:	97223
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OREGON

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2556064	AVISTAR
Registration Number:	1983723	AVISTAR
Registration Number:	1951392	A AVISTAR
Registration Number:	1985256	AVISTAR
Registration Number:	1960117	AVISTAR
Registration Number:	2167819	AVISTAR SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2081929	SHAREBOARD
Registration Number:	2120161	WORLD ON THE DESKTOP

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number**: 5034594142

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 503-459-4141

TRADEMARK REEL: 005149 FRAME: 0951 2556064

ICH \$215,00

900271315

Email: harnett@ahmrt.com, mccoy@ahmrt.com Correspondent Name: Alleman Hall McCoy Russell & Tuttle LLP 806 SW Broadway Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Suite 600 Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97205 IFC13204 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NAME OF SUBMITTER: B. Anna McCoy Signature: /B. Anna McCoy/ Date: 11/06/2013 Total Attachments: 8 source=6 -Trademark Assignment INFS - Avistar Executed (from client), 10-22-13#page1.tif source=6 -Trademark Assignment INFS - Avistar Executed (from client), 10-22-13#page2.tif source=6 -Trademark Assignment INFS - Avistar Executed (from client), 10-22-13#page3.tif source=6 -Trademark Assignment INFS - Avistar Executed (from client), 10-22-13#page4.tif source=6 -Trademark Assignment INFS - Avistar Executed (from client), 10-22-13#page5.tif

source=6 -Trademark Assignment INFS - Avistar Executed (from client), 10-22-13#page6.tif source=6 -Trademark Assignment INFS - Avistar Executed (from client), 10-22-13#page7.tif source=6 -Trademark Assignment INFS - Avistar Executed (from client), 10-22-13#page8.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005149 FRAME: 0952

#### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

This Trademark Assignment Agreement (the "Assignment") is made as of October 7 (the "Effective Date"), by and between Avistar (assignment for the benefit of creditors), LLC, a California limited liability company, in its sole and limited capacity as assignee for the benefit of creditors of Avistar Communications Corporation (the "Seller"), and Ratsiva, Inc., an Oregon corporation (the "Buyer"). Seller and Buyer are parties to a certain Asset Purchase Agreement, dated as of October 7, 2013 by and between Seller and Buyer (the "Asset Purchase Agreement"). Capitalized terms used without definitions herein shall have the meanings ascribed to such terms in the Asset Purchase Agreement.

- 1. Pursuant to, and upon the terms of, the Asset Purchase Agreement, Seller has agreed to sell, convey, assign and transfer to Buyer, and Buyer has agreed to accept, all right, title and interest of Seller in and to any and all trademark rights and copyrights throughout the world, including any and all applications, registrations, and common law marks, together with the goodwill of the business associated with and symbolized by same, held by Seller, including those set forth in **Schedule A** hereto, together with all common law rights therein and the right of Seller to sue for past infringement of any and all of said trademarks (hereafter collectively referred to as "Marks"), as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Seller had this Assignment not been made.
- **2.** Seller desires to transfer and assign to Buyer, and Buyer desires to accept the transfer and assignment of all of Seller's right, title and interest in, to and under such Marks.
- 3. Seller, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, convey, transfer and assign to Buyer, and Buyer hereby accepts the sale, conveyance, transfer and assignment of all right, title and interest of Seller in, to and under the Marks.
- 4. Notwithstanding anything to the contrary herein, Seller and Buyer are executing and delivering this Assignment in accordance with the Asset Purchase Agreement. This Assignment is subject to all of the terms and conditions of the Asset Purchase Agreement, and does not increase any liabilities or obligations nor decrease any rights or interests of either Seller or Buyer thereunder.
- 5. This Assignment may be executed in multiple counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original hereof, and all of which shall constitute a single agreement effective as of the date hereof. Any delivery of an executed counterpart of this Assignment by facsimile or electronic mail shall be as effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of this Assignment.
- **6.** This Assignment shall be binding upon and shall inure to the benefit of the parties and their respective successors and assigns.
- 7. This Assignment shall be governed by and construed in accordance with federal bankruptcy law, to the extent applicable, and, where state law is implicated, the internal laws of the State of California, without giving effect to any principles of conflicts of law.

Trademark Assignment

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Seller and Buyer have executed and delivered this Assignment by their duly authorized representatives as of the Effective Date.

Avistar (assignment for the benefit of creditors), LLC, in its sole and limited capacity as the assignee for the benefit of creditors of Avistar Communications Corporation By:
Name: Michael A. Maidy
Title: Manager
Ratsiva, Inc. By:
Name: Raymond Yu
Title: Manager

Trademark Assignment

County of Carro Clara  On 10/1/12 before me, ±  personally appeared Micha	
a 10/1/12	toranne Ani unter value
On 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Here Insert Name shar Title of the Officer
personally appeared	el A. Maidy
	Names(a) of Sigmes (s.¥
HANGAMA AZIZ Commission # 1981067 Notary Public - California Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Jun 7, 2016	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature: //w/
Place Notary Seal Above	Streeting of Notary Public
······································	PTIONAL ————————————————————————————————————
Though the information below is not required	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
Though the information below is not required	3 8 700 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.  Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.  Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.  Number of Pages:  Signer's Name:
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)  Signer's Name:	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.  Number of Pages:  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.  Number of Pages:  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Individual  FIGHT HUMBERING OF Signer
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above;  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.  Number of Pages:  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Individual  FIGHT HUMBERING OF Signer
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Individual  Partner — Limited General  Top of thur	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.    Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Individual  Partner — Limited General  Attorney in Fact	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.    Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Individual  Partner — Limited General  Attorney in Fact  Trustee	Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Individual  Partner — Limited General  Attorney in Fact  Trustee
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Individual  Partner — Limited General  Attorney in Fact  Trustee  Guardian or Conservator  Other:	Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Individual Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Guardian or Conservator Other:
Though the information below is not required and could prevent fraudulent remo  Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document:  Document Date:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)  Signer's Name:  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Individual  Partner — Limited General  Attorney in Fact  Trustee  Guardian or Conservator	Signer's Name:   Gorporate Officer — Title(s):   Individual   High results     Partner — Limited   General     Attorney in Fact     Trustee     Guardian or Conservator     Other:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Seller and Buyer have executed and delivered this Assignment by their duly authorized representatives as of the Effective Date.

Avistar (assignment for the benefit of creditors), LLC, in its sole and limited capacity as the assignee for the benefit of creditors of Avistar Communications Corporation

By:	
-----	--

Name: Michael A. Maidy

Title: Manager

Ratsiva, Inc.

By: \_\_\_\_\_

Name: Raymond Yu

Title: Manager

ACKNOWLE	DGMENT
State of California County of	
On <u>October 7, 2019</u> before me, <u>L/</u> (inse	nda Dukett, May Public rt name and title of the officer)
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory eviden subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledg in his/her/their authorized capacity(ieg/), and that by person(s)/ or the entity upon behalf of which the person	ed to me that he/ <del>she/t</del> hey executed the same his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of paragraph is true and correct.	of the State of California that the foregoing
WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature	COMM. # 2003850  NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA 23  SANTA CLARA COUNTY  My Comm. Exp. Feb. 9, 2017

# Schedule A

## Trademarks

Trademark		Citent-Matter/Subcase Country Name	Applientina Namber Date	Fublication Number Date	Registration Number/Date	Stoin Next Renews
AVISTAR		348582-816117/CA	1992725		T86A575269	Registrati
Resp.Off.: SF	Case Type: CRD	Canada	12-Feb-2005	16-Oct-2002	10-Feb-2005	10-Feb-2018
	Class(et):		Atterney(t): HAD	ZWH	Actions	
	Elfons: Avisto Communicatio	as Corporation	Client Ref:		Next Repeatal	16-F eb-1918
	Agent Name: Size & McBraney		Agent Ref) 5520-3	46		
	Ossies; Arister Communicatio	s: Carporation	Legacy Log:			
AVISTAR		348563-\$103944CH:	66728/2001		P-492255	Registered
Resp. Offic SF	Case Types ORD	SpringerSuper	19-Feb-2001		64-Day-700	19-Feb-2021
	Charlesic 99,37,42		Attorney(s): HAD	XWH	Actions	
	Chem: Avista Communicate	as Cerparaties	Client Ref:		Nezt Repewal	16-Feb-1921
	Agent Nonce: Katterov S.A.			Agent Ref: 26759/CH		27 121 1021
	Orriger, Artistar Communication	an Corporation	Legacy Log:			
AUTSFAR	Dornger, Artistar Communication				2556964	Sanivered
AVISTAR Resp.Off: SF		ne Corporation  348562-600815/US/ United States of Asserta	78/023273		2556064 92-Apr-1602	Registered 03-Apr-2031
	Cone Type: OEG	348962-600025-775/	78/023273 28-Aug-2000	KWB	2558064 92-Apr-2602 Artisess	Registered 02-Apr-2012
		348562-600815/US/ United States of Azzerica	18623273 28-Aug-2000 Afternegisk HAD	KWH	91-Apr-2002 Actions	01-Apr-1011
	Cose Type ORB Ontoleoji 08,37,42 Olimi: Arista Cassanascentic	348362-600825/578/ United States of Assertes to: Corporation	18623273 28-Aug-2000 Attorney(s): BAD Client Reft	KWH	92-Apr-2602 Artions Next Execusi	02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2612
AVISTAR Resp. Offic SF	Cose Type: OEB Oktoberji 09,37,42	348562-800825/USS/ United States of America so: Chaperstine on Francisco)	18633273 18-Aug-1860 Attorney(s): BAD Cliest Reft Agent Reft	KWH	91-Apr-2002 Actions	02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2012
	Coss Type OEB  Chartlesji 98,37,42  Chens Arites Canaramoustic  Agent Nome: DLA Super US LLS (S	348562-800825/USS/ United States of America so: Chaperstine on Francisco)	18623273 28-Aug-2000 Attorney(s): BAD Client Reft	KWH	92-Apr-2602 Artions Next Execusi	02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2612
Resp. Offis SF	Cose Type: OES  Ontolesii: 98,37,42  Chen; Arinte Communicatic Azeni Rome: DLA Super US LLS (S  Otenge: Avista Communicatic	348562-800825/USS/ United States of America so: Chaperstine on Francisco)	18633273 18-Aug-1860 Attorney(s): BAD Cliest Reft Agent Reft	XWH	92-Apr-2692 Actions Next Renewol SECTION S of RENEWAL DO	02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2012 0E 03-Apr-2012
Resp.Off:: SF	Cose Type: OES  Ontolesii: 98,37,42  Chen; Arinte Communicatic Azeni Rome: DLA Super US LLS (S  Otenge: Avista Communicatic	348562-609825/US/ United States of America on: Corporation on Francism) on Grayanation	18/03273 18-Aug-2000 Attornay(s): HAD Filest Refi Agent Refi Legacy Lug:	SWB	92-App-2602 Arthons Next Renewal SECTION 5 of REINEWAL DO Renew Grace Period Ends	03-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2012 0E 03-Apr-2012 02-Oct-2012
	Cose Type: OEB  Ontotesh 59,37,42  Cheng: Avistae Cameroscopic  Agent Nome: DLA Piper US LLP (8  Owngr: Avistae Communicate  A DESICN	348562-600015/035/ United States of America to: Corporation to Prancipes) tax Corporation	18823273 28-Aug-2000 Attorney(s): MAD Client Reft Agent Reft Legacy Lwg:		91-App-2602 Artions Naxt Reservoit SECTION 5 to RENEWAL DO Renew Grace Period Endo TEEA473892	02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2012 03-Ocs-2012 Registered
Resp. Offis SF	Coss Type OEB  Chessis 19,37,41  Chess; Arises Consensessesis  Agent Name: DLA Super US 11.9 (5  Orange: Arises Consensessesis  A DESICN  Cose Types OEB	348562-608825/USS/ United States of America see Corporation on Francisco) eas Corporation  548562-616106/CA/ Console	18833273 28-Aug-2000 Attorney(s): MAD Ellient Reft Agent Reft Legacy Leag: 186886 16-Aug-1995		93-Apr-2002 Aprilians Next Reservoit SECTION 5 at RENEWAL IN Reason Grace Period Ends  TMA473892 27-04cc-1987	02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2012 03-Ocs-2012 Registered
Resp. Offis SF	Cose Type OEB  Ontolests 98,37,42  Oligat; Arista Cananasoustic Agent Name: DLA Sign US LLS (8  Oscinge: Avista Communicate  R DESION  Cose Type: OEB  Ontolests	348562-608825/USS/ United States of America see Corporation on Francisco) eas Corporation  548562-616106/CA/ Console	18/023273 18-Aug-2000 Attornegist: BAD Client Reft Agent Reft Legacy Lug: 19/0886 18-Aug-1995 Attornegist: BAD		02-Apr-2002 Arthors Next Renewal SECTION 5 of RENEWAL DI Renew Grace Period Ends  TMA478992 27-Mar-2897 Actions	02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2012 02-Apr-2012 02-Oct-2022 Registered 27-Mar-0012

Teredoy, December 10, 2011 Trademork List						
Trademark		C Best-Moster/Substate Country Name	Application Number/Date	Fabilication Number Bate	Registration Number/Dass	Static Next Redays
AVISTAR & A	DESIGN	348560-910310-CA/	798397		TMA474895	Registered
Resp.DH: %F	Core Type: ORD	Canada	16-Aug-1995		17-Apr-1597	17-Apr-2912
	Classies):		Atterney(q): HAD	NWH	Actions	
	Client: Avister Communicate	nas Cosporativa	Chent Ref:		Nezz Renewał	27-Apr-1913
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:			
	Owngry Arristo: Communication	oas Corporation	Legacy Log:			
AVISTAR & A	DEUMON	348560-980709/TSR/	2032006		3653686	Resident
Reso,Off: SF	Case Type, ORD	United Kinedson	31-Aug-1995		91-Oot-1989	33-Aug-2015
acigious.	Chusiesi: 93,47	a second second	Atternação: HAD	XWH	Actions	
	Chemi: Avista: Communicati	ons Communion	Chem Ref:		Next Renewal	31-Aug-2015
	Agent None; CFA Global Limited	•	Agent Reft 18808	35	·	31 18cg 2100
Agent Nonte: CFA Glori Limea Gregori Arista Communication Corporation		ess Carropation	Legacy Log:			
AVISTAR & A	DESIGN	348562-900809FcS/	74/644009		1983723	Registered
	DESIGN Case Type: GRD	348562-900808/US/ United States of America			1983723 02-Fai-1996	Registered 02-3x1-2016
			74/544005	KWH		-
	Care Type: GRD	United States of America	74/944005 09-Mar-1895	EWB	02-Jai-1996	-
Resp.OR.: SF	Case Type: GRD Closs(es): 63	United States of America	74/544005 09-Mar-1995 Amenopleje HAD	EWB	02-Fai-1996 Actions Next Renewal	02-3u1-2016 02-3u1-2018
Resp.OR.: SF	Case Type: ORD Clossjery: 03 Client: Aveita Communicati	United States of America one Corporation (on Francisco)	74/844005 09-Mar-1995 Attornop(s): HAD Client Roft	EWB	05-7ai-1996 Actions	02-392-2016
Resp.OR.: SF	Care Types ORD Clossifes J. 19 Clossifes J. 19 Clossifes J. 19 Clossifes Avestee Communicatio Agont Nature DLA Paper US LLF ( Domey, Assotre Communication)	United States of America one Corporation (on Francisco)	74/344005 03-Mar-1995 Attentop(s): HAD Clieve Reft Agent Reft	EWB	02-Fai-1996 Actions Next Renewal	02-Jul-2018 02-Jul-2018 82-Jul-2016
Resp.Offic SF	Care Types ORD Clossifes J. 19 Clossifes J. 19 Clossifes J. 19 Clossifes Avestee Communicatio Agont Nature DLA Paper US LLF ( Domey, Assotre Communication)	United States of America and Corporation San Francisco) see Corporation	74/844005 00-dar-1995 Attornoy(s): HAD Client Reft Agent Reft Legary Log	XWH	03-Fai-1998 Actions Next Bassevel Section 8 Affidavit Das	02-3u1-2016 02-3u1-2018
Resp.On. SF	Case Types ORD Clossics; Of Client Avesta Communicate Agons Novem DLA Piper US LEP () Domer, Access Communicate DESIGN	United States of America  one Corporation  San Franciscol  one Composition  248567-900811/US-	74/344005 09-24a-1895 Attentop(s): HAD Client Reft Agent Reft Legary Log		02-ful-1896 Actions Next Reserval Section 8 Affidavit Das 1901302	02-7a1-2016 02-7a1-2016 92-7a1-2026 Registered
Resp.On. SF	Case Type: ORD Clossjery: OS Client: Avectae Communicatio Agont Norm: DLA Piper US LLF () Dunner: Assists Communicatio DESION Case Type: OED	United States of America  one Corporation  San Francisco)  one Composition  248562-966811/05*  United States of America	74/844005 08-Mar-1995 Attoriosylos: HAD Client Reft Agent Reft Legacy Logs 14/845009 09-Mar-1995		02-Jul-1996 Actions Next Euroccal Section 8 Afridavit Das 1901392 23-Jun-1996	02-7a1-2018 01-8a1-2018 82-5a1-1926 Registered
Resp. Offic SF  AVISTAR & A  Essp. Offic SF	Case Types ORD Clossics): 09 Clossics): 09 Clossic Aveste Centerained Agent Nature DLA Paper US LLF ( Domer: Accette Centerained  DESION Case Types OED Clossics): 33,42	United States of America  and Corporation  San Francisco()  see: Craporation  248562-950811/US*  United States of America  see: Craporation	74/844005 03-Mar-1995 America/(s): HAD Client Reft Agent Reft Legary Log  74/845000 09-Mar-1985 America/(s): HAD		02-Jul-1996 Actions Next Baseworf Section 8 Afrikavit Dae  1901392 33-Jun-1996 Actions	02-3u1-2018 02-3u1-2018 92-3u3-2016 Registered 23-5us-2018

Trademark Assignment

TRADEMARK REEL: 005149 FRAME: 0958

		Cherry Western Server	Jankania-	Publication	Registration	Sta
Trodemark.		Cliens-Mintter/Subsesse Country Noine	Application Number/Date	Number: Dote	Number/Date.	Next Base
VISTAR & I	DESIGN	348562-910185/CA/	790398		TMA489943	Registered
Resp.Offic SF	Coss Type: ORD	Canada	16-Aug-1993		13-Fab-1998	13- <b>Fe</b> %-2013
	Classies):		Atternoy(s): HAD	KWH	Actions	
	Cligat; Avisto Communicatio	ns Corporation	Client Reft		Next Resex of	13-Feb-2013
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:			
	Owner; Avista Communication	as Corporation	Legacy Log:			
AVISTAR & I	DECTOR	348562-916198-CA/	790599		73.5 47.493.6	Parameters
tv 10 1 H.K. 60 1 lesp: Off. : SF	ornica Case Type: ORD		16-Aug-1995		784A474896 17-Apr-1997	Registered
estrom:: sc	Classien;	Canoda	Attorney(s): HAD	RRH	Actions	17-Age-2612
	Chear Aviva Communication	ar. Committee	Client Ref:	2	Nezt Renewal	17-Apr-2011
	Agent Name:		Agent Ref:		ive i toelen at	i supersui.
	Osmer: Aristot Communication	n: Corporation	Legacy Log:			
VISTAR & I		348582-910207/UK/	2032009		2052009	Registeretl
Resp.Offic SF	Case Type: ORD	United Kingdom	S1-Aug-1999	01-Aug-1995	15-Oct-1999	S1-Avg-2019
	Charges): 99.42		Atterney(s): HAD	VAN 2	Actions	
	Client: Avista Communication	tox s. copros accom.	Client Ref:	1.2	Next Reserved	M-Aog-181
	Agent Name: CPA Global Limited		Agent Reft 28819	7.3		
	Ostates, Avisias Communication	ns s, experience	Legacy Lug:			
AVISTAR & I	DESIGN	348562-996812/7/8/	74/645815		1955256	Registered
Easp.Off : SF	Care Type: ORD	United States of America	03-34zr-1995		39-Jul-1996	09-3sd-2016
	Class(es): 09		Attorney(s): BAD	KWH	Actions	
		as Commetime	Client Ref:		Nezt Renewal	89-Jai-2016
	Client: Asistar Communications Corporation					
	Agent Name: BLA Paper US LLP (3)		•			26. 7. 1. 16.2.6
Curdo, Se		as Firsteriseo) as Corporation	Agent Ref: Legacy Log:		Section 8 Affidavit Dise	99-5-ui-2018
tardo, Se	Agent Name: DEA Paper US ELP (S. Owner: Assistor Commendatelin	as Piraccisco) as Corpusation: Ecund	Agent Ref: Legacy Log: emark List	Pablication	Section 8 Affidavit Dise	Page
	Agent Name: DEA Paper US ELP (S. Owner: Assistor Commendatelin	as Firsteriseo) as Corporation	Agent Ref: Legacy Log:	Politisetien Kumber/Dats		Frige
Fradeszark	Agent Name: DEA Paper US ELP (S. Ownger; Avistor Communication Compart; Avistor Communication Compart; Avistor Communication	an Francisco) an Corporation  Francisco  Circuit-Matter/Subronse	Agent Ref: Legacy Log: emark Livi Application		Section 8 AMdavit Dise  Fegistration	Frige
fradeszark NYTSTAR & I	Agent Name: DEA Paper US ELP (S. Ownger; Avistor Communication Compart; Avistor Communication Compart; Avistor Communication	an Francisco) an Corporation  Evant  Circuit-Matter/Subcone Contarty Name	Agent Ref: Legacy Log:  emark List  Application Number/Date		Section 8 AMdavit Dise  Fegistration  Number Date	Fager St: Next Rese
fradeszark NYTSTAR & I	Agent Name: DEA Paper US ELP (S. Ownger; Assister Commendentin  condex 38, 2813	an Protection) an Corporation  Fract  Cheat-Alatter/Subrone Constry Name  \$48561-800813/05/	Agent Ref: Legacy Log: emark List Application Namber/Date	Number/Date	Section 8 Affidavit Dise  Fegintantion Number/Date  1980817	Free St. Next Rene Registered
fradeszark NYTSTAR & I	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Communication  confer 38, 1813  DEMGN Case Type: ORD Class(es): 3747 Class(es): 3747	an Protection) and Corporation  Extent  Circuit-Matter/Subrons Country Name  \$48562-90813/US/ United States of America  and Corporation	Agent Ref: Legacy Log:  emark List  Application Youther Date  74(419)6 95-blas-1993 Attorney(ep: HAD Client Ref:	Number/Date	Section 8 Affidavit Dise  Englishmion Number Tota  1950/17  95-8/an-1985	St. Next Rese Regionered 05-Mar-2018
Tandon, Se Erndenark AVISTAR & Brop. Oct. 35	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Communication  Compary Avistor Communication  Control Type: ORD  Class(n): 57,41  Class(n): 47,41  Class(Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S.	Exact  Creat-Matter/Subcose Country Name  548561-908613/05/ Unded States of America or Corporation or Francisco)	Agent Refi Legacy Log: emark Life Application Vanher/Date 14(419)6 05-Ma-1993 Attorney(s): HAD	Number/Date	Section 8 Affidavit Dise  Registration Number Date  196017 05-May-1985 Actions Next Renewel	St. Next Reze Registered 05-May-2016 96-May-201
radeszark NYTSTAR & I	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Communication  confer 38, 1813  DEMGN Case Type: ORD Class(es): 3747 Class(es): 3747	Exact  Creat-Matter/Subcose Country Name  548561-908613/05/ Unded States of America or Corporation or Francisco)	Agent Ref: Legacy Log:  emark List  Application Youther Date  74(419)6 95-blas-1993 Attorney(ep: HAD Client Ref:	Number/Date	Section 8 Affidavit Dise  Registration Number (Pate 1960) 17 05-Mar-1985 Actions	St. Next Reze Registered 05-May-2016 96-May-201
radeszark VTSIAR & 3 (esp.OE) SF	Agent Name: DEA Proof US ELP (S. Owner: Avistor Commencionim  Confer 38, 2813  DESIGN  Cone Type: ORD  Class(n): 51,41  Class(n): 61,41  Class	an Protection) an Corporation  Frant  Cheat-Additor/Subvoise Contary Name  \$48561-800813/05/ United States of America an Corporation an Protection and Corporation and Corporation	Agent Refi Legacy Log: emark Lists Application Number/Date 74/841996 05-Mar-1993 Attentopless HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:	Number/Date	Fegintantian Number/Bate 1980817 95-Mar-1986 Actions Next Renewal Section 3 Affidavit Day	Progr St. Next Rene Registered 05-Mar-2916 98-34ar-291 98-34ar-291
Fradeszark NTSTAR & 1 Kesp.OE: SF	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonication Common: 39, 2023  DESIGN Conc. Type: ORD Class(m): 57,47 Client: Avistor Communicatio Ownger; Avistor Communicatio	an Protection) an Corporation  Final  Client-Matter/Subroase Contarty Number  548562-909613-077  United States of Assertica an Corporation  548562-909617CA /	Agent Reft Legacy Log:  emark Life  Application Vanher/Date  14(419)6 05-Ma-1993 Attentop(s): HAD Client Reft Agent Reft Legacy Log:	Number/Date	Registration Registration Number Taste 1980117 95-Mar-1985 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 Affidavit Dus	St. Next Rease Regionered 05-Mar-2018 98-38ar-201 05-Mar-201
Fradeszark NYTSTAR & 1 Kasp.OE: SF	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownyer; Avistor Commonication Ownyer; Avistor Commonication Compared St. 2013  DESIGN Compared St. 2013 Characteristic Communication Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Owner; Avistor Communication Owner; Avistor Communication STEMS Come Type: ORD	an Protection) an Corporation  Frant  Cheat-Additor/Subvoise Contary Name  \$48561-800813/05/ United States of America an Corporation an Protection and Corporation and Corporation	Agent Refi Legacy Log: estrates Lists Application Number Date 15/8419/6 05-06x-1993 Attorney(op HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log: 760342 28-16-1994	Number/Bods	Registration Number Date 195017 05-Mar-1985 Actions Next Renewal Section 3 A85david Das 542010 97-Mar-2001	Progr St. Next Rene Registered 05-Mar-2916 98-34ar-291 98-34ar-291
Fradeszark NTSTAR & 1 Kesp.OE: SF	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonderation  Complex; Avistor Commonderation  Complex; Avistor Commonderation  Class(as): 57.47 Class(as):	Exect  Creat-Matter/Subcase  Creat-Matter/Subcase  Contary Name  \$45562-90000000  Composition  245562-90000000  Composition  145562-900000000  Composition	Agent Ref: Legacy Log:  emark Livi  Application Youther/Date  74(419)6 95-Mix-1995 Attention(s); HAD Client Ref: Legacy Log:  760342 26-36-1994 Attention(s); HAD	Number/Date	Fegistration Number Date 1950117 95-Star-1995 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 A86davit Das 542010 97-Mar-2001 Actions	Next Repe Registered 05-Mar-2018 95-Mar-201 95-Mar-201 Registered 07-Mar-2016
Fradeszark NTSTAR & 1 Kesp.OE: SF	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Assister Commencionium  Control of the Commencionium  DESIGN  Control Type: URD  Class(n): STAT  Client: Assister Commencionium  Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Assister Commencionium  STEMS  Control of Commencionium  Canalegy;  Client; Assister Commencionium	Exect  Creat-Matter/Subcase  Creat-Matter/Subcase  Contary Name  \$45562-90000000  Composition  245562-90000000  Composition  145562-900000000  Composition	Agent Ref: Legacy Log:  emark List  Application Number/Date  14:641956 03-Mar-1995 Attorney(sp: HAD Citent Ref: Agent Ref) Legacy Log:  26:341 28:36:1994 Attorney(sp: HAD Citent Ref:	Number/Bods	Registration Number Date 195017 05-Mar-1985 Actions Next Renewal Section 3 A85david Das 542010 97-Mar-2001	Next Repe Registered 05-Mar-2018 95-Mar-201 95-Mar-201 Registered 07-Mar-2016
Fradeszark NTSTAR & 1 Kesp.OE: SF	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonderation  Complex; Avistor Commonderation  Complex; Avistor Commonderation  Class(as): 57.47 Class(as):	Exact  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumption  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumpt Nume  948562-909813/CV/ United States of America  the Comparation  are Practices  148562-90901/CA/ Consola.	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  emark Life  Application Number/Date 14(419)6 05-Mar-1993 Attorney(sp: HAD Client Refi Legacy Log:  760342 28-30-1994 Attorney(sp: HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:	Number/Bods	Fegistration Number Date 1950117 95-Star-1995 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 A86davit Das 542010 97-Mar-2001 Actions	St. Next Rease Regionered 05-Mar-2018 98-38ar-201 05-Mar-201
Fradeszark NYTSTAR & 1 Kasp.OE: SF	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonication Comper; Avistor Commonication Comper; Marchael Commonication Classifier; STAT Classifier; Avistor Communication Extens Classifier; Avistor Communication Classifier; Avistor Communication Agent Name; Sim & McBerney	Exact  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumption  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumpt Nume  948562-909813/CV/ United States of America  the Comparation  are Practices  148562-90901/CA/ Consola.	Agent Ref: Legacy Log:  emark List  Application Number/Date  14:641956 03-Mar-1995 Attorney(sp: HAD Citent Ref: Agent Ref) Legacy Log:  26:341 28:36:1994 Attorney(sp: HAD Citent Ref:	Number/Bods	Fegistration Number Date 1950117 95-Star-1995 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 A86davit Das 542010 97-Mar-2001 Actions	Next Rene Registered OSMac-9918 95-Mar-291 05-Mar-291 Registered 07-Mar-2016
Erzdemark NYTSTAR & Resp.Ott. SF SUBSTAR SY Resp.Ott. SF	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonication Content 38, 1813  DESIGN Conce Type: ORD Classifes; STAI Classif Aristor Communication Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Communication Classifes; STAI Classifes; STAI Concert; Avistor Communication Memory; Avistor Communication Agent Name: Stan & McBenney Ownger; Avistor Communication Agent Name: Stan & McBenney Ownger; Avistor Communication	Exact  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumption  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumpt Nume  948562-909813/CV/ United States of America  the Comparation  are Practices  148562-90901/CA/ Consola.	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  emark Liss  Application Number Date  14641916 Astronophy HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  760342 28-ba-1994 Attornophy HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:	Number/Bods	Registration Number Date 195017 95-Star-1995 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 Affidavit Das  142018 97-Mar-2001 Actions Next Renewal	Registered 05-Mar-2018 95-Mar-201 65-Mar-201 Registered 07-Mar-2016 97-Mar-201
VISTAR SY SVISTAR SY SVISTAR SY SVISTAR SY SVISTAR SY SVISTAR SY	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Aviotes Commenderation  DEMON Core Type: ORD Class(es): 57.47 Classif; 57.47 Classif; 57.47 Classif; Aviotes Communication Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Aviotes Communication  ETEMS Core Type: ORD Classifes; Aviotes Communication Agent Name; Sim & McBonney Ownger; Aviotes Communication  STEMS Core Type: ORD	Exact  Circulation  Circulation  Circulation  Circulation  Circulation  Circulation  Circulation  Circulation  Circulation  Composition  Composition  148562-919101/CA:  Canada  Composition  Compositio	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  emark Livi  Application Youther Date  74(4419)6 95-blue 1995 Attractor(e): HAD Client Refi Legacy Log:  76(342) 28-blue 1994 Attractor(e): HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  1500584 01-Aug-1894	Workber/Bods EWH KWH	Fegicipation  Fegicipation  Number Date  1985117  DS-Mar-1985 Actions  Next Renewal  Section 3 Affidavit Das  642010  97-Mar-2001  Actions  Next Renewal	Registered  05-Mar-2016  98-Mar-201  08-Mar-201  Registered  07-Mar-201
Exidence (NTSTAR & )  LOGO ON SE  LOGO ON SE  LOGO ON SE	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonication  Comper; Avistor Commonication  Check Type: ORD Classifier; STAT Client: Amitta Communicatio  Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Owngr; Avistor Communication  Extens  Extens  Care Type: ORD Charley; Avistor Communication  Agent Name: Sim & McBorney Owngr; Avistor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD Charley; Avistor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD Charley; Avistor Communication	Exact  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumbles  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumbles  Subset States of Assertica  on Corporation  348562-919101/CA/ Consults  Composition  Composition  348562-919101/CA/ Consults  Composition  Composition  Assertical  Assertical  Composition  Assertical  Assertical  Assertical  Composition  Assertical  Assertical  Composition  Composition  Assertical  Composition  Compo	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  emark Life  Application Number/Date  Michight Park  Attentopisty HAD Client Refi Legacy Log:  760342 28 361 1994 Attentopisty HAD Client Refi Legacy Log:  1580384 07-Aug-1894 Attentopisty HAD	Workber/Bods EWH KWH	Registration Number/Base 1980817 95-Mar-1986 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 Affidavit Das 142010 97-Mar-2001 Actions Next Essex al	Registered 03-Mar-2016 96-Mar-2016 05-Mar-2016 05-Mar-2016 97-Mar-2016 05-Adar-2016
Erzdemark NYTSTAR & Resp.Ott. SF SUBSTAR SY Resp.Ott. SF	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avister Commenderation  DESIGN Case Type: ORD Class(es): 37.41 Classic Arists Commenderation Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avister Communication  Extense: Avister Commenderation Agent Name: Standard Communication  STEMS Case Type: ORD Classics): Georgy Avister Communication  STEMS Case Type: ORD Classics): 500 & McDenney Osongy Avister Communication  STEMS Case Type: ORD Classics): 505	Exact  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumbles  Circul-Matter/Subroase Consumbles  Subset States of Assertica  on Corporation  348562-919101/CA/ Consults  Composition  Composition  348562-919101/CA/ Consults  Composition  Composition  Assertical  Assertical  Composition  Assertical  Assertical  Assertical  Composition  Assertical  Assertical  Composition  Composition  Assertical  Composition  Compo	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  estratic Lits  Application Number/Date  18641956  Astronophys HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  186342  28-56-1964  Attornophys HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  186364  18661866  Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:	Workber/Bods EWH KWH	Fegicipation  Fegicipation  Number Date  1985117  DS-Mar-1985 Actions  Next Renewal  Section 3 Affidavit Due  542010  97-Mar-2001  Actions  Next Renewal	Registered 03-Mar-2016 96-Mar-2016 05-Mar-2016 05-Mar-2016 97-Mar-2016 05-Adar-2016
VISTAR SY SVISTAR SY SVISTAR SY SVISTAR SY SVISTAR SY SVISTAR SY	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonication  Comper; Avistor Commonication  Check Type: ORD Classifier; STAT Client: Amitta Communicatio  Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Owngr; Avistor Communication  Extens  Extens  Care Type: ORD Charley; Avistor Communication  Agent Name: Sim & McBorney Owngr; Avistor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD Charley; Avistor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD Charley; Avistor Communication	Erect  Creat-Matter/Subcase Conservation  Creat-Matter/Subcase Country Nume  \$48562-908037037  Conservation  \$48562-919301/CA/ Conservation  Composition  Composition  \$48562-919301/CA/ Conservation  Composition  C	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  emark Life  Application Number/Date  Michight Park  Attentopisty HAD Client Refi Legacy Log:  760342 28 361 1994 Attentopisty HAD Client Refi Legacy Log:  1580384 07-Aug-1894 Attentopisty HAD	Workber/Bods EWH KWH	Registration Number/Base 1980817 95-Mar-1986 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 Affidavit Das 142010 97-Mar-2001 Actions Next Essex al	Registered 07-Mar-2016 Registered 07-Mar-2016 Registered 07-Mar-2016 97-Mar-2016
Exidence (NTSTAR & )  LOGO ON SE  LOGO ON SE  LOGO ON SE	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonication Content 38, 1813  DESIGN Cone Type: ORD Class(es): STA! Class(es): STA! Class(es): STA! Class(es): STA! Class(es): STA! Class(es): STA! Class(es): Avistor Communication Class(es): Client; Avistor Communication Agent Name: Stan & McBenney Ownger; Avistor Communication STEMS Cone Type: ORD Class(es): Avistor Communication STEMS Cone Type: ORD Class(es): Avistor Communication Cl	Erect  Creat-Matter/Subcase Conservation  Creat-Matter/Subcase Country Nume  \$48562-908037037  Conservation  \$48562-919301/CA/ Conservation  Composition  Composition  \$48562-919301/CA/ Conservation  Composition  C	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  emark List  Application Number Date  14(8419)6  45(8419)9  Attentoplop HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  150342  26-16-1984  Attentoplop HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  150584  01-Aug-1984  Attentoplop HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:	Workber/Bods EWH KWH	Registration Number/Base 1980817 95-Mar-1986 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 Affidavit Das 142010 97-Mar-2001 Actions Next Essex al	Registered 07-Mar-2016 Registered 07-Mar-2016 Registered 07-Mar-2016 97-Mar-2016
VISTAR SY SUSTAR SY SVISTAR SY SVISTAR SY SUSTAR SY SUSTAR SY SUSTAR SY SUSTAR SY SUSTAR SY	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Aviotor Communication  Construction Communication  Construction Communication  Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Aviotor Communication  Extens Paper ORD  Charles): Client: Aviotor Communication  Agent Name: Sim & McBonney  Ownger; Aviotor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD  Charles): Client: Aviotor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD  Charles; Aviotor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD  Charles; Aviotor Communication  Charles; Aviotor Communication  Agent Name: Mado & Clerk LLP  Ownger: Aviotor Communication	Erect  Creat-Matter/Subcase Conservation  Creat-Matter/Subcase Country Nume  \$48562-908037037  Conservation  \$48562-919301/CA/ Conservation  Composition  Composition  \$48562-919301/CA/ Conservation  Composition  C	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  emark List  Application Number Date  14(8419)6  45(8419)9  Attentoplop HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  150342  26-16-1984  Attentoplop HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  150584  01-Aug-1984  Attentoplop HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:	Workber/Bods EWH KWH	Registration Number/Base 1980817 95-Mar-1986 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 Affidavit Das 142010 97-Mar-2001 Actions Next Essex al	Registered 03-Mar-2016 96-Mar-2016 05-Mar-2016 05-Mar-2016 97-Mar-2016 05-Adar-2016
Crademark WISTAR & 1 Resp. Off. SF WISTAR SY Resp. Off. SF	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Aviotor Communication  Construction Communication  Construction Communication  Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Aviotor Communication  Extens Paper ORD  Charles): Client: Aviotor Communication  Agent Name: Sim & McBonney  Ownger; Aviotor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD  Charles): Client: Aviotor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD  Charles; Aviotor Communication  STEMS  Care Type: ORD  Charles; Aviotor Communication  Charles; Aviotor Communication  Agent Name: Mado & Clerk LLP  Ownger: Aviotor Communication	Execution (Corporation)  CRead-Matter/Subcase Consury Nume SASSEL-ROSSIGUE/ United States of America on Corporation  MASSEL-ROSSIGUE/ Consola Composition  SASSEL-ROSSIGUE/ Consola Composition  SASSEL-ROSSIGUE/ Consola Composition  Composition  SASSEL-ROSSIGUE/ Consola Composition  Composition  SASSEL-ROSSIGUE/ Consola Composition	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  estrate Liss  Application Number Date  18641956  Astronopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  1860442  28-56-1904  Attornopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  1860584  01-Aug-1984  Attornopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  1860584  01-Aug-1984  Attornopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  1870584  01-Aug-1984  Attornopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:	Kuraber/Bass	Fegicipation Number Date  1960117 - Obligate 1995 Actions Next Renewal Section 3 Affidavit Das  542010 - Obligate 1995 Actions Next Renewal  1580324 - Obligate 1994 Actions Next Renewal	Registered 05-Mar-2016 95-Mar-2016 07-Mar-2016 97-Mar-2016 97-Mar-2016 07-Aug-2021 03-Aug-302
VISTAR SY VISTAR SY VISTAR SY VISTAR SY VISTAR SY VISTAR SY	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonication  Comper; Avistor Commonication  Chest Type: ORD Classifier; STAT Client: Avistor Communication  Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Communication  ETEMS Class Type: ORD Charley: Avistor Communication  Agent Name: State & McBorney Ownger; Avistor Communication  STEMS Class Type: ORD Classifier; Avistor Communication  Classifier; Avistor Communication  Agent Name: State & Communication  Classifier; Avistor Communication  Agent Name: Macho & Clask LLP Ownger; Avistor Communication  Agent Name: Macho & Clask LLP Ownger; Avistor Communication  STEMS	Exact  Circal-Matter/Subroase Consumbles  Circal-Matter/Subroase Consumbles  S48562-90013/UV/ United States of America  to Composition  248562-910101/CA/ Consola  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  S48562-910101/CA/ Consola  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  S48562-910201/UK/ United Nongitions  to Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition  Composition	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  ***Committee Little**  Application Number/Date  ***Machine Date  **Machine Date  **Mac	Kuraber/Bass	Registration Number Tate 198017 198047 198047 Section 8 Affidavis Due  542010 97-May-2001 Actions Next Renewal  1580884 52-Aug-1984 Actions Next Renewal	Registered  Registered  83-May-2016  96-May-2016  Registered  87-May-2016  97-May-2016  83-Aug-301  Registered
Frademark WTSTAR & 1 Resp. Off.: SF WTSTAR SY Resp. Off.: SF	Agent Name; DEA Paper US LLP (S. Owner; Aviotes Commenderation  DEVICE  Cone Type: DRD  Classife; STAT  Classif; Aviotes Commenderation  Agent Name; DIA Paper US LLP (S. Owner; Aviotes Commenderation  Eleminary: Climat Aviotes Commenderation  Agent Name; Sim & McBerner;  Owner; Aviotes Commenderation  STEMS  Case Type: ORD  Classife; State Commenderation  STEMS  Case Type: ORD  Classife; State Commenderation  STEMS  Case Type: ORD  Classife; State Commenderation  Case Type: ORD  Classife; Aviotes Commenderation  Case Type: ORD  Classife; Aviotes Commenderation  Case Type: ORD  Classife; State Commenderation  Case Type: ORD  Classife; Aviotes Commenderation  Case Type: ORD  Classife; Aviotes Commenderation  Case Type: ORD  Classife; Aviotes Commenderation  Case Type: ORD  Classife; State Case Case Commenderation  Case Type: ORD  Classife; State Case Case Case Case Case Case Case Cas	Executions of Corporations  Clear-Matter/Subscare Consury Number States-Rossia/US/ United States of America on Corporation  348562-919101/CA/ Consult Composition  348561-919201/UK/ United Number Composition  Composition  348561-919201/UK/ United Number Composition  Composition  Composition  348561-919201/UK/ United Number Composition  Compos	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  estrate Liss  Application Number Date  18641956  Astronopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  1860442  28-56-1904  Attornopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  1860584  01-Aug-1984  Attornopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  1860584  01-Aug-1984  Attornopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  1870584  01-Aug-1984  Attornopiny HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:	Kuraber/Bass	Registration Number Date 195017 195017 205-Star-1995 Actions Next Renewel Section 8 A86davis Das  542010 97-Mar-2001 Actions Next Esnexal	Registered 03-Ang-991 Registered 03-Ang-991 Registered 03-Ang-991 Registered 03-Ang-991 Registered 03-Ang-991
Fradeszark NYTSTAR & I	Agent Name: DEA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Commonication Comper; Avistor Commonication Case Type: ORD Class(eg; STA) Classic Arista Communication Agent Name: DLA Paper US LLP (S. Ownger; Avistor Communication Classics) Class Type: ORD Classics) Classics; Sim & McBenney Genter; Avistor Communication Agent Name: Sim & McBenney Genter; Avistor Communication STEMS Class Type: ORD Classics; Stem Classics Communication Agent Name: Made & Clask LLP Ownger; Avistor Communication STEMS Case Type: ORD Class(eg; Stem) Communication STEMS Case Type: ORD Class(eg; Stem) Case Type: ORD Class(eg; Stem)	Executions of Corporations  Clear-Matter/Subscare Consury Number States-Rossia/US/ United States of America on Corporation  348562-919101/CA/ Consult Composition  348561-919201/UK/ United Number Composition  Composition  348561-919201/UK/ United Number Composition  Composition  Composition  348561-919201/UK/ United Number Composition  Compos	Agent Refi Legacy Log:  estrate List  Application Number Date  1554175  Attentoping HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  156544  1546545  Attentoping HAD Client Refi Agent Refi Legacy Log:  156544  156554  1546554  1546554  1546554  1546554  1546554  1546554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  154655554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  1546554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465554  15465	Kuraber/Bass	Registration Number Date 195017 95-Mar-1995 Actions Next Renewal Section 8 Affidavis Date 542010 97-Mar-2001 Actions Next Esmenal	Segment of Control of

		20 T		····	_	
Frodemork		Client-Maiter/bidicase Constity Name	Application Number/Date	Publication Number Bate	Registration Samber Bate	Stotu Nezt Reness
HAREBGARI	3	348362-916198/CA/	779730		TMA590036	Registered
Resp.Off.: SF	Case Paper OED	Cenade	65-Apr-1985		16-3-3-2600	30-563-2015
	Clamies):		Attornophy: HAD	XWH	Actions	
	Client: Avista Communicati	ous Corporation	Client Ref:		Nezt Renewal	19-Jes-1915
-	Agent Name: San & McBurney		Agent Ref:			
	<b>Оннен</b> у Алізіа Совышайська	oas Corpustiza	Legacy Log:			
SHAREBOARD	<b></b>	348562-910706-UK)	2015962		2015562	Rezistered
Resp.Off.: SF	Core Type: DRD	United Kingdom	27-May-1993		27-May-1995	27-Mar-2015
•	Classievi: 99	-	Attorney(s): HAD	EWH	Actions	
	(Biggit: Atricia: Communicati	cao Corpuixàces	Client Ref:		Next Renewal	27-Mar-2015
	(Heist: Avista: Communicati Assent Nauro: CPA Global Limited	ons Corpuirdan	Client Reft Anna Reft 16911	G4	Next Renewal	27-Mar-2915
-	Giesti: Avista: Communicati Agent Nome: CPA Global Lumied Orenge: Avista: Communicati		Client Reft Agent Reft 16911 Legsoy Logs	G4	Next Renewal	17-Mixe-2915
	Agent Nouns: CPA Global Limited Orange; Avisto: Communicati		Agens Ref. 16913	G4 	Next Renoval 2021919	27-Mine-2918
SHAREBOARI	Agent Nouns: CPA Global Limited Orange; Avisto: Communicati	шег Сохранхійсе:	Agent Reft 16922 Legacy Log:	G4		
SHAREBOARI	Agent Nome: CPA Global Lumbel Greege: Avisto: Communicati	nes Corpuration 348562-9688/NTS/	Agent Reft 16923 Legacy Log: 74/092065		3081959	Regionered
SHAREBOARI	Agent Nome: CPA Global Lumbed Groups: Avinte: Communicati  Communicati  Communicati  Com Type: OND	ues Corpusation 348562-960868FUS/ United States of America	Agent Reft 16923 Legacy Log: 74/092065 78-Oze-1994		2081919 22-bs-1897	Regionered
SHAREBOARI Reg.Oft.cSF	Agent Nome: CPA Global Lumbel Onege: Avister Communicati  Case Type: OSD Classics; (8)	neo Corporation  348562-9468087284  United States of America	Agent Ref. 19923 Legacy Log: 14092065 18-Oct-1994 Attorney(s): HAD		2021919 22.Jel-1897 Actions Succion S Affidovis Date	Regionard 32-3rd-2017 22-3rd-2017
SHAREBOARI Regl-OfficSF	Agent Nome: CPA Global Lambed Orenge: Avino: Communicati  Core Type: ORD Classifer; (% Olient; Aventer Communication)	neo Conymention  348562-940808TES  United States of America  our Conymentum  Son Francisco)	Agent Ref. 1992) Legacy Log: 14092065 28-Oct-1994 American: HAD Chart Ref.		2081919 22-ha-1997 Actions	Ragiotered 32-ind-2617
SHAREBOARI Regl-OfficSF	Agent None; CPA Global Lumbed Greege; Avinter Communicati  Case Type: ORD Classics; OS Clent; Avester Communicati Agent None; DLA Paper US LLP ()	neo Conymention  348562-940808TES  United States of America  our Conymentum  Son Francisco)	Agent Ref. 1992 Legacy Log: 14092065 18-Oct-1994 Attention; HAD Chart Ref. Agent Ref.		2021919 22.Jel-1897 Actions Succion S Affidovis Date	Regionard 32-3rd-2017 22-3rd-2017
SHAREBOARI Red-OK.13F VIDEOLAN	Agent None; CPA Global Lumbed Greege; Avinter Communicati  Case Type: ORD Classics; OS Clent; Avester Communicati Agent None; DLA Paper US LLP ()	neo Conymention  348562-940808TES  United States of America  our Conymenton  Son Francisco)  our Curporenton	Agent Ref. 1992. Legacy Log:  74092065 38-Out-1994 Attorney(th: HAD Cloud Ref. Agent Ref. Legacy Log:		2081919 22.5ct.1897 Actions Section S Afficients Box Next Beneval	Regionared 32-3m2-2017 22-3m3-2017 22-3m3-2017
SHAREBOARI Red-OK.13F VIDEOLAN	Agent Nome: CPA Global Lamied Orenge: Avister Communicati  Case Type: OSD Classics; OS Client: Avister Communicati Agent Name: DLA Piper US LLP C District: Avister Communicati	une: Corporation  348562-9468408'US:  United States of Amendan  our Corporation  our Corporation  348362-916302/CA:	Agent Ref. 19925 Legacy Log:  74/942065 78/Oct.1994 Attorney(1): HAD Clear Ref. Agent Ref. Legacy Log:  781881	жжя	2081919 T2.Jul-1897 Actions Species S Affidovis Dece Next Renewal	Regionered 22-Jul-2017 22-Jul-2017 22-Jul-2017 Regionered
SHAREBOARI Red-OK.13F VIDEOLAN	Agent Nome: CPA Global Lumbed Orenge: Avistor Communicati  Case Types OND Changles: 69 Chent: Avestor Communicati Agent Name: DLA Piper US 112 ( Osster): Avistor Communicati Case Types OND	neo Corporation  J48762-9468087US  United States of America  our Corporation  See Francisco)  our Corporation  348362-916303/CA/  Canada	Agent Ref. 19925 Legary Log:  74/992065 28-One-1994 Attention HAD Clear Ref. Agent Ref. Legary Log:  781888 17-Ang-1984	жжя	2081919 T2.Jul.1897 Actions Section 8 Addisoris Date Next Esperial TMASSISSI 27-84x-2006	Regionered 22-Jul-2017 22-Jul-2017 22-Jul-2017 Regionered
SHARLBOARI Resp.Off.: SF VIDEOLAN Resp.Off.: SF	Agent Nome; CPA Global Lambed Grenge; Avines Communicati  Case Types ORD Classifer; 69 Client; Avietes Communicati Agent Nome; DLA Piper UR LLP ( Dioney; Avietes Communicati  Case Types OED Classifer;	neo Corporation  J48762-9468087US  United States of America  our Corporation  See Francisco)  our Corporation  348362-916303/CA/  Canada	Agent Ref. 1992. Legacy Log:  74/392065 28-Oct-1994 Americant: HAD Clear Ref: Agent Ref: Legacy Log:  781882 17-Ang-1994 Americant: HAD	жжя	2081919 22-Jul-1897 Actions Section S Affidovis Date Next Renewal  784A523583 27-34a-2006 Actions	Regionered 22-Jul-2017 22-Jul-2017 22-Jul-2017 21-Jul-2017 Regionered 27-May-2013

Trademark		Client-Matter/Subance Country Name	Application Number/Date	Publication Number Date	Registration Number/Date	State Nezt Reasons
WORLD ON TH	E DESKTOP	348562-919116/CA/	79/2378		TMA526242	Registered
Resp.Off : SF	Core Type: ORD	Canada	12-Sep-1995	13-Dec-1996	53-Maz-2000	35-Mas-2615
	Class(es):		Attorney(s): HAD	KWH	Actions	
	Cliente Ariotze Communicatio	воз Согранийся	Client Ref:		Next Rexewol	31-Mar-2815
	igent Nome:		Agent Ref:			
	Owner: Arista Communication	σει Cατραιπίσα	Legacy Log:			
WORLD ON TH	IE DESKTOP	348562-910303/09/	7053/2095.4		433274	Registered
Resp.Off.: SF	Case Type: ORD	Switzerkund	21-Apr-1995		28-Apv-1993	28-Apr-2015
•	Classiers: 39.16		Attorney(s): HAD	XWH	Actions	•
	Client: Arister Communicatio	ser Comparation	Chent Ref:		Next Renewal	11-Apr-1815
a	igent Nome: Katzasov V.A.		Agent Ref: 21783/CH			
	Chonger Axiotes Communication	ne Casporniion	Legacy Log:			
WORLD ON TH	NE DE SUNGO	348562-966823737	74/186851		2120161	Registered
Resp.Off.chF	Croe Type: ORD	United States of America	14/150851 15-3m-1994		2129181 99-Dec-1997	Negatered 09-Dec-2017
avesga-1933.CCC	Classics; 39	United 5/5/55 61 Alberton	Attorney(z): HAD	vna	Antions	99-796-5915
	Change Avieta Communicatio	NAC CONTRACTOR	Chent Ref:	JAN 15	Next Renewal	98-Dec-2617
	Green: ACRON CHARLES Seent Name: DLA Piper US LLF (S	•	Agent Keft		Ver vooras	Ve-1760-2017
5	Osyger: Avista Communicati		Legacy Log:		Section 8 Affidavis Dus	69-Dec-1017

Trademark Assignment

**RECORDED: 11/07/2013** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005149 FRAME: 0960